
2/3/2026  02/03/2026 Mt Brighton - SL  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Red Blue Result
507 Kayla Carney BHS 29.34 (1) 31.93 (1) 61.27 1
537 Lucy Sowle BIRM 29.87 (2) 33.16 (2) 63.03 2
508 Aubrey Balhorn BHS 30.93 (3) 33.33 (3) 64.26 3
517 Sofia Razny CCMER 31.22 (4) 33.81 (4) 65.03 4
625 Ariana Kadlec BIRM 33.75 (6) 35.70 (6) 69.45 5
510 Torri Reseter BHS 33.89 (7) 36.25 (7) 70.14 6
569 Katherine Biyashev NHS 38.11 (16) 35.67 (5) 73.78 7
518 Anna Willis CCMER 35.30 (10) 39.97 (10) 75.27 8
567 Katelyn Conover NHS 36.13 (12) 39.48 (9) 75.61 9
509 Zoe Frincke BHS 36.69 (14) 39.25 (8) 75.94 10
578 Ceci Rottet FHS 34.70 (8) 41.51 (13) 76.21 11
621 Lily Rooney BHS 38.24 (17.5) 40.55 (11) 78.79 12
577 Sona Cranson FHS 38.24 (17.5) 42.62 (15) 80.86 13
520 Adriana Williams CCMER 41.71 (21) 41.17 (12) 82.88 14
568 Elle Charters NHS 39.38 (19) 44.41 (16) 83.79 15
570 Casey Wilson NHS 37.77 (15) 47.93 (19) 85.70 16
557 Kaitlyn Brunett OKE 44.04 (23) 45.09 (17) 89.13 17
587 Lillian Taylor SLyon 43.18 (22) 46.23 (18) 89.41 18
623 Asia Akins CCMER 39.72 (20) 54.02 (20) 93.74 19
558 Lauren Gormas OKE 54.06 (24) 42.51 (14) 96.57 20
597 Samantha Devries SA-CH 34.81 (9) 1:15.23 (21) 110.04 21
540 Sophia Baran BIRM 36.60 (13) DNF 25
538 Elle Beznos BIRM 33.10 (5) DNF 25
539 Adele Prando BIRM 35.60 (11) DSQ 25
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2/3/2026  02/03/2026 Mt Brighton - SL  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Red Blue Result
37 Ollie Drummund BIRM 26.16 (2) 26.19 (1) 52.35 1
18 Daniel McGuire CCMER 25.37 (1) 27.68 (3) 53.05 2
17 Austin Ader CCMER 26.61 (4) 27.12 (2) 53.73 3
67 Noah Shields NHS 26.22 (3) 27.96 (4) 54.18 4
68 Jack Glomski NHS 26.62 (5) 30.25 (8) 56.87 5
19 Colin Lester CCMER 28.88 (7.5) 29.04 (5) 57.92 6
70 Griffin Kuhn NHS 28.88 (7.5) 29.18 (6) 58.06 7
69 Artem Babichev NHS 28.97 (9) 31.26 (10) 60.23 8
88 Tommy Dittmer SLyon 30.62 (11) 31.04 (9) 61.66 9
87 Logan Jackson SLyon 30.69 (12) 32.52 (12) 63.21 10
8 Christian Timney BHS 31.78 (13) 32.77 (13) 64.55 11
130 Dominic Cox NHS 32.07 (15) 33.65 (14) 65.72 12
121 Alex Hill BHS 33.52 (19) 32.34 (11) 65.86 13
211 Teddy Sloane CCMER 32.98 (16) 34.99 (17) 67.97 14
90 Ethan Archambeau SLyon 33.09 (17) 34.91 (16) 68.00 15
129 Ryan Conover NHS 33.60 (21) 35.30 (19) 68.90 16
7 Jacob Rooney BHS 34.84 (23) 34.35 (15) 69.19 17
58 Oliver Finley OKE 33.15 (18) 36.40 (21) 69.55 18
38 Jack Sickinger BIRM 34.15 (22) 35.64 (20) 69.79 19
132 Xavier Rondina SLyon 35.11 (25) 35.14 (18) 70.25 20
80 Charlie Jakubiak FHS 33.54 (20) 37.74 (25) 71.28 21
118 Matthew Mullinix SA-CH 35.20 (26) 37.17 (22) 72.37 22
79 Braxton Chang FHS 34.93 (24) 37.56 (23) 72.49 23
123 Matthew Burch CCMER 28.27 (6) 44.44 (31) 72.71 24
10 Evan Anderson BHS 35.79 (29) 37.60 (24) 73.39 25
57 Sam Crandall OKE 35.55 (27) 38.28 (27) 73.83 26
107 Abhie Patel CAN 35.68 (28) 39.06 (29) 74.74 27
131 Jack Orton SLyon 36.73 (31) 38.08 (26) 74.81 28
133 Alex Rock FHS 36.10 (30) 38.98 (28) 75.08 29
89 Nick Barton SLyon 30.38 (10) 46.77 (32) 77.15 30
77 Alex Richard FHS 36.93 (32) 47.97 (33) 84.90 31
117 Landon Stukey SA-CH 50.99 (34) 41.39 (30) 92.38 32
60 Mehdi Sheikh OKE DNS DNF 38
124 Jeffrey Burch CCMER DNF 29.74 (7) 38
119 Christian Schneider SA-CH DNS DNF 38
78 Vaibhav V Dhiman FHS 42.25 (33) DNF 38
97 Nicholas Plunkett UofD 31.91 (14) DSQ 38
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2/3/2026  02/03/2026 Mt Brighton - SL  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BHS 507 Kayla Carney 29.34 (1) 31.93 (1) 61.27 1 * 20
508 Aubrey Balhorn 30.93 (3) 33.33 (3) 64.26 3 *
510 Torri Reseter 33.89 (7) 36.25 (7) 70.14 6 *
509 Zoe Frincke 36.69 (14) 39.25 (8) 75.94 10 *
621 Lily Rooney 38.24 (17.5) 40.55 (11) 78.79 12

2 CCMER 517 Sofia Razny 31.22 (4) 33.81 (4) 65.03 4 * 45
518 Anna Willis 35.30 (10) 39.97 (10) 75.27 8 *
520 Adriana Williams 41.71 (21) 41.17 (12) 82.88 14 *
623 Asia Akins 39.72 (20) 54.02 (20) 93.74 19 *

3 NHS 569 Katherine Biyashev 38.11 (16) 35.67 (5) 73.78 7 * 47
567 Katelyn Conover 36.13 (12) 39.48 (9) 75.61 9 *
568 Elle Charters 39.38 (19) 44.41 (16) 83.79 15 *
570 Casey Wilson 37.77 (15) 47.93 (19) 85.70 16 *

4 BIRM 537 Lucy Sowle 29.87 (2) 33.16 (2) 63.03 2 * 57
625 Ariana Kadlec 33.75 (6) 35.70 (6) 69.45 5 *
539 Adele Prando 35.60 (11) DSQ 25
540 Sophia Baran 36.60 (13) DNF 25 *
538 Elle Beznos 33.10 (5) DNF 25 *

5 FHS 578 Ceci Rottet 34.70 (8) 41.51 (13) 76.21 11 * No score
577 Sona Cranson 38.24 (17.5) 42.62 (15) 80.86 13 *

6 SA-CH 597 Samantha Devries 34.81 (9) 1:15.23 (21) 110.04 21 * No score

7 OKE 557 Kaitlyn Brunett 44.04 (23) 45.09 (17) 89.13 17 * No score
558 Lauren Gormas 54.06 (24) 42.51 (14) 96.57 20 *

8 SLyon 587 Lillian Taylor 43.18 (22) 46.23 (18) 89.41 18 * No score
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2/3/2026  02/03/2026 Mt Brighton - SL  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NHS 67 Noah Shields 26.22 (3) 27.96 (4) 54.18 4 * 24
68 Jack Glomski 26.62 (5) 30.25 (8) 56.87 5 *
70 Griffin Kuhn 28.88 (7.5) 29.18 (6) 58.06 7 *
69 Artem Babichev 28.97 (9) 31.26 (10) 60.23 8 *
130 Dominic Cox 32.07 (15) 33.65 (14) 65.72 12
129 Ryan Conover 33.60 (21) 35.30 (19) 68.90 16

2 CCMER 18 Daniel McGuire 25.37 (1) 27.68 (3) 53.05 2 * 25
17 Austin Ader 26.61 (4) 27.12 (2) 53.73 3 *
19 Colin Lester 28.88 (7.5) 29.04 (5) 57.92 6 *
211 Teddy Sloane 32.98 (16) 34.99 (17) 67.97 14 *
123 Matthew Burch 28.27 (6) 44.44 (31) 72.71 24
124 Jeffrey Burch DNF 29.74 (7) 38

3 SLyon 88 Tommy Dittmer 30.62 (11) 31.04 (9) 61.66 9 * 54
87 Logan Jackson 30.69 (12) 32.52 (12) 63.21 10 *
90 Ethan Archambeau 33.09 (17) 34.91 (16) 68.00 15 *
132 Xavier Rondina 35.11 (25) 35.14 (18) 70.25 20 *
131 Jack Orton 36.73 (31) 38.08 (26) 74.81 28
89 Nick Barton 30.38 (10) 46.77 (32) 77.15 30

4 BHS 8 Christian Timney 31.78 (13) 32.77 (13) 64.55 11 * 66
121 Alex Hill 33.52 (19) 32.34 (11) 65.86 13 *
7 Jacob Rooney 34.84 (23) 34.35 (15) 69.19 17 *
10 Evan Anderson 35.79 (29) 37.60 (24) 73.39 25 *

5 FHS 80 Charlie Jakubiak 33.54 (20) 37.74 (25) 71.28 21 * 104
79 Braxton Chang 34.93 (24) 37.56 (23) 72.49 23 *
133 Alex Rock 36.10 (30) 38.98 (28) 75.08 29 *
77 Alex Richard 36.93 (32) 47.97 (33) 84.90 31 *
78 Vaibhav V Dhiman 42.25 (33) DNF 38

6 SA-CH 118 Matthew Mullinix 35.20 (26) 37.17 (22) 72.37 22 * No score
117 Landon Stukey 50.99 (34) 41.39 (30) 92.38 32 *
119 Christian Schneider DNS DNF 38 *

7 BIRM 37 Ollie Drummund 26.16 (2) 26.19 (1) 52.35 1 * No score
38 Jack Sickinger 34.15 (22) 35.64 (20) 69.79 19 *

8 CAN 107 Abhie Patel 35.68 (28) 39.06 (29) 74.74 27 * No score

9 OKE 58 Oliver Finley 33.15 (18) 36.40 (21) 69.55 18 * No score
57 Sam Crandall 35.55 (27) 38.28 (27) 73.83 26 *
60 Mehdi Sheikh DNS DNF 38 *

10 UofD 97 Nicholas Plunkett 31.91 (14) DSQ 38 * No score
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